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Kategoria

1 Rozpoczecie
2 Do7
3 Do7

0o N o b

10
11

8-9
Do 7
8-9
10-11
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Do 7
Do 7
8-9
Do 7
8-9
10-11
12-15
Rozdanie blok |
Do 7
Do 7
8-9
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10-11
10-11
12-15
12-15
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8 Do7
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Do 7
Do 7
8-9
8-9
10-11
10-11
12-15
12-15
Do 7
Do 7
Rozdanie blok Il

Klasa

Brgz-Solo
Brgz-Duety
Braz

Braz
Brgz-Solo
Bragz-Solo
Brgz-Solo
Brgz-Solo
Brgz-Duety
Braz

Braz
Brgz-Solo
Brgz-Solo
Brgz-Solo

Srebro-Solo
Srebro
Srebro-Solo
Srebro
Srebro-Solo
Srebro
Srebro-Solo
Ztoto-Solo
Ztoto-Solo
Ztoto
Srebro-Solo
Srebro
Srebro-Solo
Srebro
Srebro-Solo
Srebro
Srebro-Solo
Ztoto-Solo
Ztoto-Solo
Ztoto

Styl

Kombinacja 3T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 3T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 3T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 3T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 4T

Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 5T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 5T
Kombinacja 5T
Kombinacja 5T
Kombinacja 5T
Kombinacja 6T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 5T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 5T
Kombinacja 5T
Kombinacja 5T
Kombinacja 5T
Kombinacja 6T
Kombinacja 4T
Kombinacja 4T

llosc

31

23

31

23

22
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runda

wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa

wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
wstepna
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa
pokazowa

liczba tan.
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Czas

8:00:00 AM
8:05:00 AM
8:17:00 AM
8:17:00 AM
8:17:00 AM
8:25:00 AM
8:31:00 AM
8:39:00 AM
8:47:00 AM
8:51:00 AM
8:51:00 AM
8:51:00 AM
8:55:00 AM
8:59:00 AM
8:59:00 AM
8:59:00 AM
9:29:00 AM
9:37:00 AM
9:37:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
9:55:00 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:05:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:17:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
10:29:00 AM
10:29:00 AM
10:33:00 AM
10:33:00 AM
10:37:00 AM
10:37:00 AM
10:37:00 AM
10:37:00 AM
10:37:00 AM
10:37:00 AM
11:07:00 AM



Blok 1 - REKREACJA start 8:00, zakonczenie 9:25

Blok 2 - REKREACJA start 9:29 , zakonczenie 11:07



